
Place Bib Nation Name Club km12 km22 km29 Finish Gral

35k

35k - Hasta 29 (F)
DSQ 214 Ochoa, Melanie 01:35:54,96 -1

35k - 30 a 39 (F)
1. 122 ORTIZ GAMEZ, MIRIAN DIABLOSMX 00:38:35,86 01:45:50,16 02:17:09,76 02:43:53,13 9
2. 193 SOTESZ WIEBE, JASMIN CELIA 00:40:38,16 01:48:32,26 02:19:53,56 02:47:07,05 10
3. 144 SORIA TINOCO, EDEN ADRIANA BIKESNBEERSCUU 00:41:45,16 01:52:56,86 02:24:08,46 02:51:16,95 12

35k - 40 a 49 (F)
1. 30 ARIAS FLORES, MARIA TERESA BATS 00:36:05,96 01:33:37,16 02:00:42,76 02:27:58,42 6
2. 161 IBARRA ALARCON, KARLA ROXANA LA MANADA TEAM 00:37:44,86 01:37:47,36 02:12:42,16 02:37:28,88 7
3. 166 TARANGO GOMEZ, AHOLIBAMA VALLE DE ZARAGOZA 00:37:43,36 01:46:32,96 02:15:02,56 02:39:43,52 8
4. 67 OCHOA, ARA — 00:41:19,36 01:54:57,46 02:24:20,46 02:50:24,39 11
5. 136 QUIRARTE LUEVANOS, MARIANA VENADOS LAGUNA 00:42:00,86 01:53:28,66 02:28:08,46 02:58:12,48 14
6. 58 SIQUEIROS BACA, EMAILLE BATS 00:49:22,46 02:09:50,26 02:42:03,66 03:13:03,39 17
DSQ 203 Sanchez, Beatriz 01:04:55,26 02:48:25,83 -1

35k - 50 a 59 (F)
1. 92 MENCHACA SEPULVEDA, MARIELA RENOCHADOS 00:40:54,76 01:49:38,16 02:24:28,26 02:51:37,89 13
2. 142 LEDEZMA OROZCO, NANCY BIKES & BEERS CUU 00:42:18,06 01:58:48,26 02:32:59,86 02:59:55,58 15
3. 105 LOPEZ MINGURA, ANGELICA RENOCHADOS 00:59:06,26 02:08:31,16 02:37:19,06 03:03:39,32 16
a.k. 10 PAQUOT, MARTHA TRUCHAS 01:28:21,36 02:07:40,36 -1

35k - Hasta 29 (M)
1. 90 BACA VEGA, LEONARDO NORTH BIKE 00:27:49,06 01:08:29,66 01:28:08,46 01:47:08,19 7
2. 36 DE LA O, ANDRES HUESOS ROTOS 00:28:15,16 01:09:34,96 01:28:32,16 01:47:31,41 8
3. 151 SEPULVEDA, IKER FILI BIKE CENTER 00:28:19,26 01:11:56,36 01:31:44,86 01:51:30,51 10
4. 149 VELAZQUEZ RUIZ, MAXIMILIANO VIVA VILLA 00:30:48,56 01:12:49,76 01:32:53,06 01:53:42,27 13
5. 132 NEUFELD MARTENS, CALVIN THEO 00:30:21,16 01:14:42,26 01:34:51,66 01:53:42,38 14
6. 207 Terrazas, Dario 00:28:13,96 01:14:23,86 01:36:46,56 01:55:10,88 15
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Place Bib Nation Name Club km12 km22 km29 Finish Gral
7. 123 HERRERA, GUILLERMO LA MANADA 00:31:20,76 01:16:14,26 01:36:20,76 01:55:58,62 20
8. 80 ALCANTAR GUTIERREZ, ABEL GERARDO NORTH BIKE 00:31:50,56 01:17:55,86 01:38:10,46 01:57:21,69 24
9. 180 MERAZ YAÑEZ, EDGAR AARON COYOTES MTB 00:26:43,36 01:05:45,06 01:24:08,26 02:00:24,74 32
10. 189 MORALES RUBIO, DIEGO YAHEL VIVA VILLA 00:30:20,26 01:16:38,46 01:40:09,96 02:01:42,80 39
11. 2 LOPEZ, ENRIQUE ELEKTRISOLA 00:31:25,06 01:17:46,36 01:40:15,86 02:01:57,39 41
12. 75 RODRIGUEZ, EMILIO TORITOS MTB 00:32:10,66 01:21:00,46 01:43:08,86 02:04:22,88 45
13. 37 MOLINA OLIVAS, KEVIN GILBERTO CHUY Y SUS PERROS MTB 00:34:14,76 01:21:22,06 01:43:53,36 02:05:42,88 54
14. 155 RIVERA RODRIGUEZ, CESAR YAEL M-TEEN-BIKE 00:30:35,06 01:22:41,46 01:44:33,66 02:06:11,12 57
15. 297 Garcia Gallegos, Jesus David 00:36:10,36 01:24:31,76 01:46:17,46 02:06:53,84 60
16. 34 GARCIA, JOSE MARIO 00:34:05,46 01:27:27,46 01:51:06,66 02:12:32,19 69
17. 8 ROBLES LARGUERO, CESAR HUMBERTO ELEKTRISOLA 00:35:25,06 01:27:41,66 01:52:14,56 02:18:41,19 82
18. 32 SILVA VALENCIA, EDUARDO ALBERTO 00:36:11,76 01:30:33,96 01:55:51,46 02:21:15,98 85
19. 114 SILVA LUNA, EDGAR ADRIAN LIBRE 00:35:58,86 01:31:17,86 01:57:08,56 02:21:29,72 89
20. 139 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, AXEL MIGUEL BICI-OSOS 00:34:49,46 01:34:07,26 01:59:17,56 02:23:28,95 91
21. 198 Gasca Barbosa, Xavier 00:38:31,56 01:41:14,86 02:07:41,26 02:34:42,09 109
22. 176 BAEZA, JUAN PABLO 00:40:48,66 01:43:58,76 02:11:17,26 02:38:06,99 113
23. 300 Marquez, Flavio 00:42:26,06 01:56:20,26 02:28:40,76 02:55:37,89 130
24. 169 DOMINGUEZ TARANGO, LUIS ORLANDO VALLE DE ZARAGOZA 00:42:34,36 02:02:09,66 02:42:52,46 03:10:00,44 137
25. 192 RASCON CHAVEZ, ANTONIO 00:45:19,36 02:02:23,16 02:39:35,56 03:11:47,48 138
DSQ 146 ARRIAGA TELLO, HUGO FABIAN -1
DSQ 277 Nuñez, Alan 01:35:58,96 -1

35k - 30 a 39 (M)
1. 172 MEDRANO SEPÚLVEDA, ALEJANDRO 00:30:35,66 01:15:21,56 01:35:33,16 01:55:55,04 19
2. 21 MENDOZA RAMIREZ, GAMALIEL MALDAD 00:30:44,26 01:16:13,66 01:37:15,16 01:56:48,39 21
3. 156 RUIZ HOLGUIN, OMERO COYOTES MTB 00:30:59,56 01:17:39,46 01:38:32,26 01:57:51,75 26
4. 82 GONZALEZ ENRIQUEZ, FERNANDO ANAWAKS 00:30:46,96 01:17:43,06 01:38:09,86 01:58:10,65 27
5. 204 Renteria, Fernando 00:33:37,16 01:18:39,56 01:39:57,96 01:58:42,55 28
6. 117 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, CESAR OMAR COYOTES MTB 00:32:11,76 01:18:11,76 01:38:55,66 01:58:48,68 30
7. 289 Silva Lozano, Ernesto VIVA VILLA 00:33:10,16 01:18:58,36 01:40:21,36 02:01:12,09 37
8. 110 SAENZ, BRUNO - 00:33:55,66 01:20:45,56 01:41:36,66 02:01:41,12 38

Picacho Epic MTB 2025
Age Group Results 35k

2



Place Bib Nation Name Club km12 km22 km29 Finish Gral
9. 5 VILLALBA ORTIZ, MARIO ELEKTRISOLA 00:34:04,26 01:22:22,56 01:43:19,26 02:04:25,41 47
10. 81 CONTRERAS, SAMUEL 00:30:36,76 01:21:14,36 01:43:43,56 02:04:45,02 49
11. 173 BRAVO CASTILLO, GILBERTO GANSOS NBC 00:32:36,36 01:20:39,36 01:43:41,66 02:04:45,15 50
12. 7 OROZCO CHAVEZ, PABLO JOHAN ELEKTRISOLA 00:36:04,46 01:24:21,26 01:45:36,66 02:05:49,59 55
13. 61 RENTERIA NAJERA, MARIO ALBERTO 00:34:25,26 01:23:58,06 01:46:00,26 02:08:09,69 62
14. 213 Estrada Jerez, Luis Enrique 00:31:55,16 01:21:19,26 01:45:57,86 02:08:44,42 63
15. 170 VAZQUEZ TRISTAN, FRANCISO JAVIER NORTH BIKE 00:34:15,66 01:26:59,06 01:48:23,76 02:08:59,25 64
16. 102 RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA, DAVID ALONSO RASCA CERROS 00:36:11,16 01:26:50,56 01:49:27,36 02:10:31,88 66
17. 100 NEVAREZ SALAZAR, LUIS ALBERTO RASCACERROS 00:36:10,56 01:27:07,36 01:49:33,56 02:12:40,22 70
18. 118 FUENTES MARTINEZ, MARIO ALBERTO BERRENDOS MTB 00:34:48,56 01:27:38,26 01:51:09,66 02:13:12,98 73
19. 171 ALCANTAR RAMIREZ, OSCAR NORTH BIKE 00:36:12,06 01:27:04,56 01:50:26,96 02:13:13,42 74
20. 35 CASTAÑEDA, ROBERTO CHUY Y SUS PERROS 00:34:21,76 01:29:26,16 01:56:09,56 02:19:48,05 83
21. 103 ESCORZA MAJALCA, MARTIN ALEJANDRO LEGACY TRAINING CLUB 00:35:23,56 01:29:09,96 01:57:05,86 02:21:18,09 87
22. 129 GUTIÉRREZ, EDUARDO 00:35:27,26 01:32:14,46 01:58:30,06 02:26:55,29 96
23. 95 AMPARAN RUIZ, RAFAEL ALEJANDRO ENBICIADOS 00:37:33,06 01:38:07,86 02:06:50,26 02:28:36,15 101
24. 94 VILLA GARCIA, JESUS ALEJANDRO ENBICIADOS 00:38:39,26 01:38:09,76 02:06:48,76 02:30:04,34 102
25. 194 Molinar, Mario 00:42:04,56 01:41:49,36 02:11:11,76 02:38:29,85 114
26. 295 Robles, Arnoldo 00:34:12,26 01:31:12,56 02:11:58,76 02:38:31,29 115
27. 157 VELAZQUEZ DAW, JOSE MIGUEL SHON CHANNEL 00:43:03,86 01:43:24,96 02:11:57,26 02:39:28,52 116
28. 158 GAXIOLA DEL HIERRO, AARON SHON CHANNEL 00:43:02,36 01:59:41,66 02:31:21,06 03:03:24,08 136
29. 178 RODRIGUEZ ALMANZA, IRAM 00:43:03,26 02:03:58,46 02:40:22,56 03:11:50,24 139
30. 179 SOSA JQUEZ, MARIO ALBERTO EVOLUTION 00:40:48,06 02:20:36,16 03:06:02,56 03:32:31,28 141
DSQ 59 ZARZOSA RODRIGUEZ, IRAM RAMIRO 01:32:49,96 01:56:11,37 -1

35k - 40 a 49 (M)
1. 69 DE LA CRUZ RAMOS, FERNANDO DEMETRY COYOTES CYCLING TEAM 00:27:48,16 01:09:52,36 01:28:18,66 01:46:59,79 6
2. 286 Lara, Martin 00:29:29,56 01:13:01,36 01:32:29,66 01:51:30,39 9
3. 294 Torres Hernandez, Javier 00:29:27,76 01:12:59,46 01:32:54,56 01:52:25,64 11
4. 23 BELTRAN RAMOS, HUGO ANTONIO MALDAD 00:29:21,86 01:13:10,56 01:32:56,46 01:52:56,61 12
5. 133 MONTES VALDEZ, DAVID ALFONSO JABALÍES 00:30:16,06 01:14:40,46 01:34:57,16 01:55:11,35 16
6. 22 CEDILLO BACA, HUGO ALEJANDRO NORTBIKE 00:30:33,76 01:14:39,06 01:35:31,86 01:55:35,97 17
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Place Bib Nation Name Club km12 km22 km29 Finish Gral
7. 195 Trevizo, Francisco 00:30:40,66 01:15:52,76 01:36:21,36 01:55:36,63 18
8. 17 CANTU SOLIS, JORGE ARMANDO ANAWAKS 00:30:28,26 01:15:47,56 01:36:32,76 01:56:53,20 22
9. 60 FERREL VILLALOBOS, ALEXIS HUESOS 00:31:27,56 01:16:40,56 01:37:13,86 01:57:05,01 23
10. 85 RAMIREZ MANCINAS, LUIS ANTONIO LLAMAS MTB 00:31:26,36 01:18:06,46 01:38:33,46 01:58:45,44 29
11. 291 Saenz Reza, Carlos Irving 00:31:23,56 01:18:09,06 01:38:32,56 01:59:10,89 31
12. 196 Garcia Mendoza, Ever 00:29:41,56 01:17:16,06 01:39:10,36 02:00:29,79 33
13. 89 BACA RODRIGUEZ, EVERTH NORTH BIKE 00:31:54,26 01:19:03,06 01:40:27,46 02:00:34,34 34
14. 63 BONILLA, RODOLFO 00:32:25,06 01:18:20,86 01:39:40,46 02:00:44,43 35
15. 41 NUÑEZ, ASDRUBAL ANAWAKZ 00:32:51,76 01:19:46,56 01:40:55,46 02:01:06,09 36
16. 113 SILVA, ADRIÁN LIBRE 00:31:28,76 01:17:54,56 01:40:17,06 02:02:26,43 42
17. 296 Ibarra Trejo, Roberto 00:32:56,96 01:19:45,36 01:41:43,96 02:03:18,61 43
18. 24 GARCIA NAVARRO, LUIS RAMOS MALDAD 00:32:53,86 01:19:51,86 01:42:29,76 02:04:23,90 46
19. 197 Garcia Mendoza, Oscar 00:31:49,66 01:21:15,76 01:44:56,66 02:04:44,79 48
20. 99 MONGE CONTRERAS, JESÚS FIDEL RASCA CERROS MTB 00:31:06,96 01:21:57,36 01:45:28,36 02:07:39,32 61
21. 6 NAJERA ESPINO, DANIEL ALBERTO ELEKTRISOLA 00:34:36,56 01:26:16,76 01:48:34,86 02:10:57,02 67
22. 119 MEDRANO PADILLA, VICTOR JAVIER BERRENDOS MTB 00:33:40,46 01:28:58,06 01:52:09,66 02:13:02,37 71
23. 191 LOZANO VILLARREAL, FELIPE ADRIAN COYOTES MTB TEAM 00:34:23,66 01:27:24,86 01:53:04,36 02:15:20,43 76
24. 26 RAMOS DELGADO, RAUL IVÁN MOUNTAIN RIDERS 00:35:29,96 01:27:58,26 01:51:39,86 02:16:39,09 77
25. 93 ABDO BARRAGAN, ALVARO EFRAIN 00:39:38,26 01:33:48,66 01:56:17,86 02:18:02,19 79
26. 79 ALCANTAR RAMIREZ, GERADO NORTH BIKE 00:36:20,86 01:33:07,16 01:56:06,86 02:18:12,80 80
27. 101 VILLEZCAS, OCTAVIO MOUNTAIN RIDERS 00:35:10,06 01:33:22,96 01:57:30,76 02:19:51,32 84
28. 38 ALEJANDRE CEDILLO, GUILLERMO CHUY Y SUS PERROS 00:36:23,76 01:34:13,76 01:59:16,16 02:24:30,33 92
29. 71 QUIÑONEZ ARAUJO, MANUEL ALEJANDRO TORITOS MTB 00:36:22,26 01:37:36,66 02:04:05,86 02:28:05,48 97
30. 186 GARCÍA BRAVO, JONATHAN DRAGONES 00:36:28,06 01:35:17,16 02:00:49,86 02:28:11,01 98
31. 185 IBARRA CORTEZ, EVER RICARDO DRAGONES 00:36:25,66 01:35:14,46 02:00:44,26 02:28:11,19 99
32. 190 GARCÍA MORENO, JOSE ALEJANDRO DRAGONES 00:36:29,56 01:35:16,06 02:00:45,26 02:28:11,42 100
33. 28 RODRIGUEZ CHAVEZ, EDUARDO INDEPENDIENTE 00:38:04,86 01:36:48,66 02:04:16,66 02:30:11,79 103
34. 98 DOMINGUEZ, ANTONIO NINGUNO 00:37:54,86 01:40:30,56 02:09:23,96 02:34:00,76 105
35. 13 HOLGUIN  RODRIGUEZ, LUIS LA MANADA 00:35:39,56 01:36:02,86 02:06:51,86 02:34:37,41 108
36. 1 IRIGOYEN OLIVAS, FRANCISCO ANAWAKS 00:38:03,06 01:41:34,76 02:08:33,56 02:35:07,23 110
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Place Bib Nation Name Club km12 km22 km29 Finish Gral
37. 29 SILVA MUÑOZ, JESÚS ALBERTO 00:37:30,76 01:44:37,76 02:12:45,46 02:35:53,08 112
38. 292 Loya, Jose Luis 00:37:51,06 01:45:47,86 02:17:07,56 02:43:53,01 120
39. 48 LEYVA, OSCAR GREGARIO 00:51:49,56 01:54:46,86 02:24:23,86 02:47:57,39 126
40. 42 VENZOR CAMPOS, JUAN MANUEL 00:37:49,16 01:53:36,16 02:24:02,96 02:50:16,47 128
41. 160 GARCIA GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS 00:42:03,06 01:53:34,06 02:25:00,16 02:54:16,89 129
42. 56 ROMO, MARTIN MOUNTAIN RAIDERS 00:41:55,96 01:58:59,56 02:33:16,66 03:01:33,45 135
43. 140 MARTINEZ SEAÑEZ, MIGUEL ANTONIO BICI-OSOS 00:51:05,96 02:46:33,06 03:43:58,06 04:23:14,78 143
DSQ 134 LARRAZOLO VELO, MARIO ALBERTO RANCHO NUEVO 00:52:19,06 -1
DSQ 209 Cataño, Arturo Ivan 00:31:52,76 01:19:59,56 01:59:10,17 -1
DNF 116 ÁVILA CHAPARRO, CESAR MANUEL HUESOS ROTOS 00:45:18,16 02:32:11,06 03:44:41,06 -1

35k - 50 a 59 (M)
1. 280 Gonzalez Venzor, Cesar Luis 00:29:29,56 01:16:28,06 01:37:11,76 01:57:48,02 25
2. 293 Prieto Chavez, Fernando 00:33:00,06 01:20:20,26 01:41:55,36 02:01:47,19 40
3. 91 MARTINEZ M, MAURICIO REFACCIONES MAURICIO 00:33:33,26 01:21:17,36 01:43:17,46 02:04:21,15 44
4. 120 CHONG MAETINEZ, MANUEL RICARDO BERRENDOS 00:32:24,06 01:18:51,06 01:41:47,16 02:05:10,34 51
5. 167 DOMINGUEZ REYES, LUIS VALLE DE ZARAGOZA 00:34:27,96 01:23:13,06 01:45:10,76 02:05:25,52 52
6. 15 MADRID ESTRADA, ALEJANDRO MADRID TEAM 00:32:23,16 01:20:00,96 01:43:24,16 02:05:37,05 53
7. 33 DE LA O, JESÚS HUESOS ROTOS 00:34:02,16 01:23:19,96 01:45:27,06 02:05:49,88 56
8. 27 VEGA LOZANÍA, FRANCISCO EDGAR MONTAIN RAIDERS 00:35:27,86 01:23:28,26 01:44:57,86 02:06:24,69 58
9. 183 CHAVIRA, JAVIER ANTONIO MALDAD 00:30:52,56 01:17:53,96 01:44:29,96 02:06:29,43 59
10. 187 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, EDGAR PERROS DEL DESIERTO MTB 00:34:20,86 01:26:21,86 01:50:24,56 02:10:29,98 65
11. 31 CARREON MANCINAS, JESUS ALFREDO GANSOS 00:35:28,46 01:26:19,46 01:48:44,36 02:10:57,11 68
12. 51 RODRIGUEZ, LAURO TORITOS MTB 00:35:14,66 01:26:36,76 01:50:26,36 02:13:03,32 72
13. 145 LOZANO PÉREZ, HÉCTOR MANUEL BIKES & BEERS CUU 00:36:00,96 01:27:38,96 01:52:56,06 02:15:09,39 75
14. 188 QUIROZ ALVAREZ, CARLOS ANDARIEGOS 00:36:19,76 01:30:20,66 01:55:11,56 02:17:45,93 78
15. 159 CHAVIRA SIGALA, JORGE LUIS SHON CHANNEL 00:42:53,06 01:33:51,46 01:57:12,26 02:18:31,29 81
16. 174 NUÑEZ LEOS, JOSE GANSOS NBC 00:35:22,66 01:29:18,46 01:55:26,86 02:21:24,63 88
17. 287 Gutierrez, Fenny 00:35:08,76 01:36:36,36 02:00:47,66 02:22:58,71 90
18. 106 VILLAREAL OLVERA, ALEJANDRO RENOCHADOS 00:40:49,56 01:41:30,36 02:08:26,76 02:34:03,08 106
19. 83 OLIVAS, UBER CLAN TODO TERRENO 00:37:52,86 01:39:16,46 02:08:40,26 02:34:25,65 107
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Place Bib Nation Name Club km12 km22 km29 Finish Gral
20. 141 TEJADA, ALEJANDRO BIKES AND BEERS 00:36:55,16 01:40:35,46 02:12:00,46 02:35:37,69 111
21. 53 Torres Quiroz, Alfonso Alfredo TORITOS MTB 00:40:43,46 01:45:37,36 02:14:09,06 02:40:14,49 117
22. 104 MERAZ, ENRIQUE RENOCHADOS 00:43:53,06 01:46:56,16 02:14:24,16 02:40:32,88 118
23. 97 FLORES GONZÁLEZ, LUIS RAÚL BATS MTB 00:40:52,66 01:44:59,16 02:15:38,76 02:42:39,33 119
24. 121 MATA ERIVES, JORGE ISAAC DIABLOSMX 00:38:34,06 01:45:48,26 02:17:08,76 02:43:54,03 121
25. 107 MATA SOLIS, DAVID RENOCHADOS 00:59:04,06 01:53:34,76 02:18:25,36 02:45:11,78 122
26. 72 CASTAÑEDA QUEZADA, LUIS RICARDO TORITOS 00:38:38,06 01:48:26,76 02:21:40,66 02:46:36,99 123
27. 285 Granados Rodriguez, Leonardo 00:40:44,96 01:47:19,16 02:20:21,46 02:47:04,88 124
28. 49 SALAZAR DELGADO, CARLOS HUMBERTO TORITOS 00:38:41,76 01:48:55,66 02:22:42,26 02:47:19,59 125
29. 14 SIDA IBARRA, RAMON MONTAN RAIDER 00:42:56,46 01:55:47,96 02:27:22,66 02:55:43,23 131
30. 299 Gonzalez Villalba, Gerardo CHICHILUCAS 00:49:31,06 02:31:05,36 03:42:14,86 04:14:41,31 142

35k - 60+ (M)
1. 96 LOYA TORRES, ARTURO MOUNTAIN RIDERS 00:38:03,96 01:33:38,26 01:57:41,16 02:21:17,43 86
2. 115 FERREL ROSAS, J GUADALUPE SUNNPEED 00:36:09,96 01:33:35,56 01:59:36,46 02:26:35,25 93
3. 210 Flores, Javier 00:36:02,26 01:35:00,16 02:00:20,66 02:26:36,39 94
4. 12 GONZÁLEZ AHUMADA, JAIME PERROS DEL DESIERTO MTB 00:36:56,96 01:35:09,76 02:01:33,16 02:26:44,79 95
5. 143 MARTINEZ VÁZQUEZ, ALFREDO IGNACIO BIKES & BEERS CUU 00:36:17,96 01:40:33,66 02:06:36,76 02:32:01,23 104
6. 175 RAMIREZ MOLINA, FERNANDO 00:41:07,96 01:54:35,76 02:22:29,56 02:48:59,67 127
7. 111 SAENZ G, GILBERTO - 00:38:58,06 01:53:01,46 02:24:26,86 02:56:42,13 132
8. 181 CAMARILLO ACOSTA, FRANCISCO JAVIER CHICHILUCAS 00:41:57,16 01:53:37,46 02:29:32,96 02:57:42,63 133
9. 74 RUIZ ACOSTA, JUAN MARCELINO 00:43:59,16 01:56:55,76 02:32:08,16 03:00:07,77 134
10. 148 LOYA MARTINEZ, JOSE CARLOS DIABLOS 00:43:52,06 02:10:58,06 02:49:27,06 03:19:54,25 140
DSQ 147 SORIA GOMEZ, EDEN OSCAR LUIS BIKES & BEERS CUU 00:44:25,86 02:15:33,36 03:20:44,43 -1
DNF 65 FERNANDEZ LUNA, FRANCISCO JAVIER BICISUR 00:46:22,96 02:38:40,96 -1
DNF 211 Flores, Victor Manuel 00:41:57,76 01:39:05,46 -1

Number of records: 162
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